



OFFICIAL BID TABULATION SHEET

Project Name: **Street Resurfacing & Upgrading FY2020**
 Requisition No. **2020-0507**

Bid Date: **May 7, 2020**
 Bid Opening Time: **10:00 AM**

ITEM #	Description	Unit	Quantity	Asphalt Services, Inc.		McElhenney Construction Co, LLC		Ammons and Blackmon Construction LLC		John G. Walton Construction Co., Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	600A000 Mobilization	1	LS	23,450.00	\$ 23,450.00	54,510.00	\$ 54,510.00	40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	59,210.04	\$ 59,210.04
2	740A000 Traffic Control	1	LS	9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	19,367.00	\$ 19,367.00	20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	10,382.98	\$ 10,382.98
3	210A000 Unclassified Excavation	2,200	CY	12.00	\$ 26,400.00	14.57	\$ 32,054.00	16.00	\$ 35,200.00	16.88	\$ 37,136.00
4	206C001 Removing Concrete Pavement	320	SY	12.00	\$ 3,840.00	11.20	\$ 3,584.00	12.50	\$ 4,000.00	11.26	\$ 3,603.20
5	301A012 Crushed Aggregate Base Course, Type B, Plant Mixed, 6" Compacted Thickness	6,000	SY	15.10	\$ 90,600.00	17.20	\$ 103,200.00	18.20	\$ 109,200.00	33.42	\$ 200,520.00
6	424B661 Superpave Bituminous Concrete Upper Binder Layer, Widening, 3/4" Maximum Aggregate Size Mix, ESAL Range C/D, 165 lb/SY	170	TON	105.00	\$ 17,850.00	112.44	\$ 19,114.80	147.20	\$ 25,024.00	126.77	\$ 21,550.90
7	424B650 Superpave Bituminous Concrete Upper Binder Layer, 3/4" Maximum Aggregate Size Mix, ESAL Range C/D, 220 lb/SY	350	TON	99.50	\$ 34,825.00	112.44	\$ 39,354.00	115.40	\$ 40,390.00	115.29	\$ 40,351.50
8	424A366 Superpave Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, Leveling, 1/2" Maximum Aggregate Size Mix, ESAL Range C/D	75	TON	115.00	\$ 8,625.00	147.83	\$ 11,087.25	137.25	\$ 10,293.75	125.91	\$ 9,443.25
9	424A360 Superpave Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, 1/2" Maximum Aggregate Size Mix, ESAL Range C/D, 165 lb/SY	3,600	TON	98.00	\$ 352,800.00	100.97	\$ 363,492.00	105.00	\$ 378,000.00	105.50	\$ 379,800.00
10	405A000 Tack Coat	2,500	GAL	6.00	\$ 15,000.00	5.22	\$ 13,050.00	5.00	\$ 12,500.00	3.70	\$ 9,250.00
11	402A Slurry Seal Coat, Type 2	30,000	SY	4.90	\$ 147,000.00	3.21	\$ 96,300.00	4.05	\$ 121,500.00	4.07	\$ 122,100.00
12	408A052 Planing Existing Pavement (Approx. 1.1" Thru 2.0" Thick)	11,000	SY	2.00	\$ 22,000.00	3.34	\$ 36,740.00	3.50	\$ 38,500.00	3.80	\$ 41,800.00
13	210D000 Borrow Excavation	80	CY	21.00	\$ 1,680.00	30.23	\$ 2,418.40	15.00	\$ 1,200.00	27.40	\$ 2,192.00
14	650A000 Topsoil	150	CY	15.00	\$ 2,250.00	32.96	\$ 4,944.00	34.00	\$ 5,100.00	29.44	\$ 4,416.00
15	665B001 Temporary Mulching	2	TON	800.00	\$ 1,600.00	404.46	\$ 808.92	1,285.00	\$ 2,570.00	708.98	\$ 1,417.96
16	665A000 Temporary Seeding	2	ACRE	1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	1,152.06	\$ 2,304.12	1,342.00	\$ 2,684.00	1,202.37	\$ 2,404.74
17	654A001 Solid Sodding	1,100	SY	7.00	\$ 7,700.00	5.12	\$ 5,632.00	6.00	\$ 6,600.00	6.29	\$ 6,919.00
18	665Q002 Wattle	100	LF	8.00	\$ 800.00	9.01	\$ 901.00	10.50	\$ 1,050.00	8.02	\$ 802.00
19	701A227 Solid White, Class 2, Type A Traffic Stripe (5" Wide)	2.5	MILE	6,900.00	\$ 17,250.00	3,392.99	\$ 8,482.48	3,710.00	\$ 9,275.00	3,561.60	\$ 8,904.00
20	701A230 Solid Yellow, Class 2, Type A Traffic Stripe (5" Wide)	2.5	MILE	6,900.00	\$ 17,250.00	3,392.99	\$ 8,482.48	3,710.00	\$ 9,275.00	3,561.60	\$ 8,904.00
21	701A007 Solid White, Class 1, Type A Traffic Stripe (5" Wide)	5.0	MILE	2,300.00	\$ 11,500.00	795.23	\$ 3,976.15	870.00	\$ 4,350.00	834.75	\$ 4,173.75
22	701A016 Solid Yellow, Class 1, Type A Traffic Stripe (5" Wide)	5.0	MILE	2,300.00	\$ 11,500.00	795.23	\$ 3,976.15	870.00	\$ 4,350.00	834.75	\$ 4,173.75
23	701B207 Dotted Class 2T, Type A Traffic Stripe (5" Wide)	800	LF	1.60	\$ 1,280.00	2.12	\$ 1,696.00	2.60	\$ 2,080.00	2.23	\$ 1,784.00
24	703D002 Temporary Traffic Control Markings	400	SF	5.00	\$ 2,000.00	2.12	\$ 848.00	2.60	\$ 1,040.00	2.23	\$ 892.00
25	703A002 Traffic Control Markings, Class 2, Type A	1,200	SF	6.00	\$ 7,200.00	5.30	\$ 6,360.00	6.00	\$ 7,200.00	5.57	\$ 6,684.00
26	710A115 Aluminum Flat Sign Panel (Stop Sign)	10	SF	50.00	\$ 500.00	22.53	\$ 225.30	30.00	\$ 300.00	23.65	\$ 236.50
27	710B001 Roadway Sign Post	20	LF	20.00	\$ 400.00	25.98	\$ 519.60	4.00	\$ 80.00	27.27	\$ 545.40
28	622A004 Manhole Covers Reset (Riser Ring Method)	9	EA	250.00	\$ 2,250.00	277.99	\$ 2,501.91	230.00	\$ 2,070.00	352.50	\$ 3,172.50
29	641S500 Valve Box Reset	2	EA	175.00	\$ 350.00	305.01	\$ 610.02	61.00	\$ 122.00	66.64	\$ 133.28
30	711A000 Roadway Sign Relocation	3	EA	150.00	\$ 450.00	167.98	\$ 503.94	38.00	\$ 114.00	222.60	\$ 667.80
31	618A000 Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	8	SY	90.00	\$ 720.00	90.13	\$ 721.04	175.00	\$ 1,400.00	133.24	\$ 1,065.92
32	209A000 Mailbox Reset, Single	23	EA	100.00	\$ 2,300.00	83.18	\$ 1,913.14	38.00	\$ 874.00	106.11	\$ 2,440.53
Total Base Bid Amount					\$ 843,970.00		\$ 849,677.69		\$ 896,341.75		\$ 997,077.00